G1 FAN PLATE; FAN KIT
3AUA0000106751
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Product ID: 3AUA0000106751
ABB Type Designation: G1 FAN PLATE
Catalog Description: G1 FAN PLATE; FAN KIT
Long Description: G1 FAN PLATE
Display Name: 3AUA0000106751
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation: G1 FAN PLATE
CN8: 84145925
Country of Origin: United States
Viet Nam
Customs Tariff Number: 84145925
Frame Size: Spare_Parts
Gross Volume: 7.73 dm³
Gross Weight: 2.7 kg
1/33AUA0000106751
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/04/15All rights reserved.
HS Code: 841459 -- NUCLEAR REACTORS, BOILERS, MACHINERY AND MECHANICAL APPLIANCES;
PARTS THEREOF;Air or vacuum pumps, air or other gas compressors and fans;
ventilating or recycling hoods incorporating a fan, whether or not fitted with filters; gas-
tight biological safety cabinets, whether or not fitted with filters;Fans;Other
Invoice Description: FAN KIT
Made To Order: No
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 88.6 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 2.7 kg
Package Level 1 Height: 200.1 mm
Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 436 mm
Part Type: New
Product Name: FAN KIT
Product Net Depth / Length: 88.6 mm
Product Net Height: 200.1 mm
Product Net Weight: 2.7 kg
Product Net Width: 436 mm
Product Type: Spare_Parts
Quote Only: No
SCIP: a939a86d-25a1-43c2-9348-311066abf671 Finland
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Stocked At (Warehouses): Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Finland
Bangalore, India
Technical Information: FAN PLATE
FAN ASSEMBLY with two main fans used in
ACS880-04 frames R10 and R11
ACS580-04 frames R10 and R11
ACH580-04 frames R10 and R11
ACQ580-04 frames R10 and R11
ACSM1-04  frames G1 and G2
ACS850-04 frames G1 and G2
ACS810-04 frames G1 and G2
If the module is older than 2016 there is a mismatch with
the fan fixing screw and old capacitor battery.
Due to that change only single fans 3AUA0000083484 (2 PCS)
But the FAN ASSEMBLY can be used if the capacitor
battery is also changed to new one.
UNSPSC: 40101600
WEEE B2C / B2B: Business To Business
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
Kit Contents
2/33AUA0000106751
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/04/15All rights reserved.
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
68345057 TAPPING SCREW 4.000 PCE
Categories
Parts & Services > Drives > Services > Spares and Consumables > Parts
3/33AUA0000106751
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/04/15All rights reserved.